EW620 Network Remote I/O
and Compact Remote I/O
I/O
EW
620 netw
o
rk rem
o

EW
9X
Order Code
Order Code
610
D
B
16
16
16
B 16
V
E
Series
Version
Input type
Digital Input Number
Input number
Digital Output Number
Output type
Special Version
Output number
V = Standard
Fieldbus type
610 Compact I/O
Ethercat
D = standard I/O
MF1D = multi function type 1
MF2D = multi function type 2
B = Digital
4 = 4 Digital Inputs
16 = 16 Digital Inputs
16 = 16 Input
8 = 8 Channel
16 = 16 Channel
B  = Digital
8IO = 8 configurable I/O
8R = Relay version
PRESS = Pressure version
16 = 16 Output
E = EtherCAT
Codes Specifications
9XD168V 16 digital inputs / 8 digital outputs
16 digital inputs / 8 digital outputs / 8 relay outputs 5 A 250 VAC
16 digital inputs / 16 digital outputs
4 digital inputs / 4 digital outputs / 4 analog inputs +/-10 volt resolution 1024 points
4 analog outputs +/-10V resolution 1024 points, differential encoder input A,A/ B,B/Index Index/
16 digital inputs / 8 digital outputs / 4 analog inputs +/-10 volt resolution 65536 points
2 analog outputs +/-10V resolution 65536 points
Module for the direct detection of compressed air pressure with air pipes directly on the module.
4 inputs from 200 to 750 mBAR . resolution 10 mBAR , precision 50 mBAR
16 digital inputs / 8 digital outputs / 8 programmable inputs and outputs
9XD1616V
9XD16168IOV
9XD1688RV
9XMF1D44V
9XMF2D168V
9XD4IOPRESS
21
ESA S.p.A. | w
w
w.esa-autom
ation.com
 |
Download our free App to get
ESA Catalog
on your smartphone or tablet
The complete range of ESA products